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841 business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name aad whether carried on by ywntl! or in
with anyone; if parinership, give partner's name.)

Em -
MARRIED? fﬁ/i?

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND i
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND to o

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN:. ..

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: ..

AGE OF CHILDREN: ..

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION . i

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)

4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)...

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)... ...
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4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY :
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5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF

S b A e

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)......._
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8 BANK ACCOUNTS Janl /Susboet Vo 2650  adinmm s s J’*f' 4//

9. EIFE INSURANCE: Y

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS:

11 5AFRTY DEYOSIT BOX oo

LIABILITIES:

1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

2. TRADE DEBTS:

I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information 18 true a

every description in any protected area in Brit

and indirect




INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.
Date  Jume 7th, 1943

Inty-2084
Our File No. 15255

Full Nane UEMURA, Morimitsu
T8urname in Blook Letters)

Registration No. 014 Hﬁ%ﬂ_- Feuale Age Feb. 10, 1908
' gheock)

Former Address 161 West 6th Avenue, Vancouver, B. C.

Date Evacusted Interned: July 3, 1942 Neturalized - Canadian-Born - National
m‘xm (cheok)

fuaont Address 102 McCanl Street, Toronto, Onmtario.
Previous address: 105 Ford St., Toronto, Omt.

Married - Single
(ocheok) Name of Wife

Name of Husband

¥ame of Mother Name of Father

Names of Children under 16

Qoquested by Registered with Custodian

[Yes or Nol

Additional Information Sawmill worker (Alberta Lumber Compeny).
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- Re: Morimitsu UEMURA (Mr.)
——rlls No. 0103,

This tilu“frivuls no real property belonging to the abo’n
- Japanese person.

The sbove summary is certified .
to be in sccordance with the
information on :




be in accordance wi
tion on filet







Re; Morimiteu UEMURA (Mr.).

» nmmamumummudmtmmm“
to him in his JP fors dated October 4th, 191.3,5.1;!‘3“&&
m-wym, 1944, that he bad loaned $75.00 to Gentaro Nagata, New
Denver, of which $32.00 had been repaid, leaving a balance owing of -
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Two Victory Bonds, one for $100.00 and one for $50.00, were de-
the above Japanese person in his JP form dated October 4th, 1943,
held for safekeeping at this office. These bonds were forwarded to
t Toronto, on September 22nd, 1943.

Bonds:
clared

i

»
*

Bank passbook No. 2556, Royal Bank of Canada, Cambie & Broadway
Branch, Vencouver, was handed over to the Custodian. This passbook showed
a credit of $990.33 and this amount was transferred to the Custodian's of-
fice on September 17th, 1942. The Sank passbook was sent to Uesmura on

September 22nd, 1943.

The total funds stamding to the credit of this Japanese persom a
June 22, 1945, were $995.08 and of mamtachoqmtcrm.w-u
forwmarded to Uemurs on thid date, leaving a balance of $45.08

Under date of September 24th, 1945 a request tommoléoﬂw
tanding debt of $25.00 to Dr.J.A.Smith was made (hitherto payment of this
item was questioned by Uemura) and settlement of this debt has mow been made

E

The balance of $20.08 is now being forwarded to this Bvacuee and
the account closed.

B0 OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE ABOVE JAPANESE PERSON IS REVEAL-
ED OF THIS FILE. o
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501 Royal Bunk Bldge,
Vancouver, B.Cey
August 18tn, 19

Acnc:dln; to hia Btatement of Assets lnd
Liabilities the 2bove noted Internee operates a Bank
Asgount at the Brosdway Branch of the Roval Bank of
' Yancower in which there is s cash balance
o W. However, on writing to the Bark in this
'Gﬂhﬂi&!&aﬂ; I am edvised under date of August 1ith

are unable to loegate an account for this
.

Eindly sdvise,

Yours truly,

Miss F, Carroll
Por, Authorized Deputy of the Secretary
of State and/or Custodisn




| rec'd MR ‘
VR
B s e FE,
Refertel oo
. ©f: 101-P-337

Iateraiaat Canp,
AFGL.T, Oatavis,
19th A t 1942,

%;h:im ;mutodian .
vmavp-}. e

Regeint 1a =eckaorled~el of vour letter file 1082,
date? August 13th, regarding the m/n P/W,
2. The above jimternee has been advised that you have
received cheque for $18.16 in his favour, and he wishes you
to transfer this amount to his credit at this Camp, to enmabls
him purehase necessities at the Canteen, which is permitted.

CAR
: m ?0: GOIOOC. ot““.




DEPA T TOT OF VATIONAL DIFE
~ATY~

“Tot- ;g;hgiscd DcpufB;y Custodien,
Bank Bldg.
ovﬁn}, :

VANC B.C.

Receipt is acknowledzed of your letter fgh,z-:
dated August 12th regarding the n,/n P/W. :

Bnclosed herewith are two Vietory M’
100 00 and ons for iS0.00 for safe-kkepimg. ;

3. Kindly acknowledge receipt.

%( W™

(v.3.H.211wood ) Lieut=Colonel,
Comnendant, :
angler Intermen‘h Cenp
Veteraas Guard of Cm £

; CAR
COPY 20: C.I.0., Ottawa.
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912 Roysl Bank Bldg.,
August 26th, 1942,

The Commandant,
Intermment Camp #101,
Angler, Ontarios

Dear Sir:

This will scknovledge your letter of
August 22nd enclosing two Vietory Bonds, one for
$100.00 and the ofer for $50,00, the property of
the above uoted Intarnes.

Your co;:gcraticn in this matter is
very much appreciated,
Yours truly,

Miss F, Carroll
For, Authorized Deouty of the Secretary
of State and/or Custodian
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DEBAT7ITT OF TATIONL DOFW
~ATRY~
Iateranent Cand,
> Ontario,

*rme- ammim Deputy Custodias,
OUVER, B.C.

<+

W s R 3o

, Rnﬁvtyt is aoknowledged of your letter f&ls 1082
dated August 18th regarding the n/n P/VW.

The sontents of your letter has been c:;lnina:‘:Q

and he states that his Bank aogount at
of Gnnnsa, Horth Zast corner of Cambie St. and

have been ned under the lnnurit'
=§8;:-urt btocuzg‘nndor the Japanesé

pronounced c:notly the same.,

.‘aﬁ.‘lUb'ﬁr.
Ee also states that he usnnlly st;:nd "Uemura" bsfore.

This Internee wishes the Custodian to meke further

Ems sy

(#.7.H.Ellwood) Lieut=-Colonel,

Cammandanx, '
angler Interanent Camp

‘{ €¥£ | Veterans Guard of Cansde,

CAR
Qﬁlﬁ! 70:0.1.0., Ottams,




912 Royal 3ank
'QW. $-G"
Sentenber lst,

1 nave yous lstter of lugust 19th ind euclose
Barevith 2 che-ue for §18.16 msde psyadbie to the Int~
srnse =n' it #ill be in cxder for you to cash this

eheque for hiw vhen he has endorsed 1it.
Yours truly,

Hiss ¥« Carroll
For, iuthoriszed De uty of the &
of State ani/or Custodisn




Vlneouvar
laatamber 8&5,

I have your lettur of August lito apd infore-
ation whigh we now have peceived from the Intérnee is
%o ‘he wffeot that this scoount nay he in the pusre of
M. Uemips wnfch 1 understand 18 ‘he ssme s the nome
Uftnnmtq

Any additiomal infovmation you oan give nme
in this !olgact iill be greatly appreciated,

Yours truly,

Bk, M nod So vt o e Beiate
or, Authoris ¢ uty the Secratary
’ef Btate and/or Custodian




912 Royal Bank BMig.,
Vancouver, 3.Cep
Septocber 13, 1942

The Manager,

Roval Bani of Cantdas,

- Lambie & Broadway,
Yaneouver, B.0.

mr Birs

1 hawe your letter of Se terber 10th osnd
#igh to thank vou very much Tor bt e inforaation giveRs
The ¥-rizitsu Ussura chioch you refar %o 1is un oubltedly
tiie sE%® man a5 the Intarnve Horialtsu Uresurs sines
wa have no+: ascertained that hils Bank Pazisbook mumbar
is 2536, The balance is, 1 believe, $986.64.

: It would simplify matt rs very much in
this office if vou would kindly consider closing
this ageount by issuing = cheque, paysble to the
Custodian of Bnemy Pronerty, snd forwarding to this
office. ‘
]
Your csurte s co-opersticrn im this metter

will be =armly appreciated,

Yours fait:fully,

BEdgar T, Read
Genoral Hanager
Custodiant's Office
Vancouver, B.C.




912 Royal Bank 314g.,
Vancower, B.C.
acgtaabar 375 3 552.

W
Dﬂya ok of Canada
Cambie s Broadway m‘m,
mey B.C.

Dear Sir

I Bave your letter of Septexber 15th eaeLOﬁw
ing cheque for .33 reprosenting savings balen
heid in your Bank 1n the nane of the above nctod
Intermme;

Your promotness and co-opsration in this
matter are greatly mppreciated,

Yours truly,

Miss ¥, Carrol)
Por, Authorized Dej uty of the Secret:ry
of State and/or Custodian




vnclosed norewith teo Victory bonds,

“for $300.00 and 55&% togethor with Bank passbook
o+ 2556 on the RO, ﬁaas &t Uasbie & Broadway. These
e haw mlﬁ by the Custediam for sufo-

- gocurities nav
wm

%11} you mimily ecancwledge receipt.
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. Worizitee Uyemurs,
Wm‘m No. 01403,
Oatario.

in veply %o your letter of ‘e tember 7th we -
vish to advige tiat gr.utmmm farwerded you by registered
#ail on Beptesber 9th, ¢fo Cansda Paciers, Torouto, Ontario:

vumm No. ALOELSE - 100,00
~lo¢w~ 50,00
mmmz&ﬁ-ﬁwum
Mmmmnﬁmmnmim t:e above,

fours truly,
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We submitted the above clainm to UENURA for
peyment end he has repiied at considerable length,
thm that he ms you this amount,

' Berowith 13 & oopy of his letter just rée
ved,

Please let us have your comments for our
guidance in following up this eclaim,

Yours truly,

B, R. m&n’y
Clains Department.
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pelative to the sbove, snd nete the ressrks quoted theveds.
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fovolved o comteeticn =il
furtver % w«dd to e

8 mave nothling

yowr £118, oné 1o chatbels,

ALOUVE PRBATLS.

Tore Yolng w0

Yours teuly,

?. ﬁﬁmst.
Adatrigtrative Departoal
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Juiy Lﬁﬁ' 2945,

Mr. Sorisitsu UBMURA, .
Registration Ne. 01403,
105 Pord Btreet,
Toroute, Ontarie.

Dear Biri

Be bave your letter of July 5th and would
!‘wm %0 our Jetter of Jume L2nd, wherein w e~
M cheque for m.m. This letter snd chegue
: wthn»xMW, tut

sion Lere sose slight delay may have besm occasioned.

If you do Bot recelve the chegue sithin the

fow days, please advise up by Alrmail; if we do

t hesr from you we shall imcw the chegue is safely
hand,

Teurs truly,

Adad: istration Departasat




wmmm.m«:mmmum,
‘ mxnmmurmmmumu :
»Mmmm







